
Varsity Wrestling
Day Date Event Location Level
Tuesday Nov 22 Grapple on Gridiron Bazemore-Hyder Stadium V/JV
Saturday Dec 3 Blue Devil Duals Tift Co. High School V
Tuesday Dec 6 Tri: Lowndes/Ware Co. Lowndes High School V/JV
Saturday Dec 10 Cook Duals Cook Co. High School V
Wednesday Dec 14 Senior Night Tri: Cook/Berrien Home V/JV/MS
Fri-Sat Dec 16-17 Allstate Wildcat invitational Valdosta High School V/JV
Thursday Dec 22 Packer Classic Colquitt County High School V/JV
Saturday Jan 7 Region 1 6A Duals Home (High School Gym) V
Saturday Jan 14 6A State Duals Prelims* TBA** V
Fri-Sat Jan 20-21 George Mulligan Memorial*** Bay Co. High School (FL) V
Saturday Jan 21 GHSA State Duals Elite 8* Gainsville High School V
Saturday Jan 28 Syrupmaker Invitational Cairo High School V
Fri-Sat Feb 3-4 Region1 6A Region Traditional Veterans High School V
Saturday Feb 11 GHSA Sectional Tournament TBA V
Thur-Fri Feb 16-17 GHSA State Tournament Macon Centreplex V

* If Qualified For   **Region Champs Host   ***Unless Qualified for State Duals

JV Wrestling
Day Date Event Location Level
Tuesday Nov 22 Grapple on Gridiron Bazemore-Hyder Stadium V/JV
Tuesday Nov 29 Lee County JV Scramble Lee County High School JV
Tuesday Dec 6 Tri: Lowndes/Ware Co. Lowndes High School V/JV
Friday Dec 9 Cook JV Scramble Cook. Co. High School JV
Wednesday Dec 14 Senior Night: Cook/Berrien Home V/JV/MS
Fri-Sat Dec 16-17 Allstate Wildcat invitational Valdosta High School V/JV
Thursday Dec 22 Colquitt Tournament Colquitt County High School V/JV
Saturday Jan 7 Region 1 6A JV Scramble Home (High School Gym) JV
Tuesday Jan 24 Lee County JV Scramble Lee County JV
Saturday Jan 28 Southwest GA JV Championships Cook Co. Middle School JV

Middle School Wrestling
Day Date Event Location Level
Saturday Nov 5 Colquitt Tournament Moultrie MS
Thursday Nov 10 Home: Pelham/Cook/Berrien Home MS
Saturday Nov 12 Tift County Duals Tift County MS
Tuesday Nov 15 Home: Colquitt/Cairo Home MS
Wednesday Nov 16 Away: Lee Lee County MS
Saturday Nov 19 Thanksgiving Throwdown Cook MS
Tuesday Nov 22 Grapple on Gridiron Bazemore-Hyder Stadium (Valdosta) 8th Graders
Wednesday Nov 30 Away: Colquitt/Lowndes Moultrie MS
Thursday Dec 1 Home: FSU/Tift/Cairo Home MS
Saturday Dec 3 Battle at the Nest TCMS MS
Tuesday Dec 6 Away: Berrien Berrien High School MS
Thursday Dec 8 Away: Cairo Cairo High School MS
Saturday Dec 10 Jr. Syrupmaker Invitational Cairo High School MS
Wednesday Dec 14 Senior Night: Cook/Berrien Home MS
Fri-Sat Dec 16-17 Allstate Wildcat invitational Valdosta High School 8th Graders
Saturday Dec 17 Trojan Duals Lee County MS
Thursday Dec 22 Colquitt Tournament Colquitt County High School 8th Graders
Tuesday Jan 10 Away: Cairo Cairo High School MS
Saturday Jan 14 Seminole Wrestling Classic FSU MS
Saturday Jan 28 South GA JV Championships Cook Co. Middle School 8th Graders


